CARGOJET INC.

CARGOJET INC.

ISIN: CA14179V5036

Overview

2024/04/10 22:00:00

Price
111.98 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-3.39% (-3.93)

ISIN CA14179V5036
Symbol CJT
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,282 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

111.69 CAD (100)
112.47 CAD (600)
114.76 CAD
114.76 CAD
110.20 CAD
115.91 CAD
111.666827 CAD
44,983
5,023,108.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

s i i o o

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &

5Y

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA14179V5036&ID_NOTATION=42051724
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d8b11677b8346f00819175cea09a288c84007151e21dfafafb87d64f7e63387e&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=66cbda6205001c3e6&time=1712874218&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=192b365d6ab504a9b7b7d87756c8b1fbc3ebeec5240032e0eda7c3cde63ae032&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2b76e321978016d2c&time=1712874218&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5afd91390e90db98af0521f5a557f70a1639d0fe273f474fed70503cfe52e5b0&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e167048688323a51c&time=1712874218&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3abf0d4342194a1f960703441e524b5cdfd8942150d9b104c8e1bc1f67f886a3&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e4d07f56143e1922c&time=1712874218&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3079665bb45d4e82e046392de678aa49e6ec7500c0c4f685638dc10fd25b1ab&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dfcc92686a94e4097&time=1712874218&tool=RSC

CARGOJET INC.

Details

2024/04/10 22:00:00

Price
111.98 CAD

Difference ©  -3.39%(-3.93)

General attributes

ISIN CA14179V5036
Symbol CJT
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,282 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 111.69 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 112.47 CAD (600)
Open 114.76 CAD
High 114.76 CAD
Low 110.20 CAD
Close (prev. day) 115.91 CAD
VWAP 111.666827 CAD
Volume (pcs) 44,983
Trading volume 5,023,108.90
Number of trades 424
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +20.11% +2.29% -36.14%
Perf (abs.) +18.75 +2.51 -63.38
Beta 1.43 1.14 1.40
Volatility 34.48 31.06 38.87
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CARGOJET INC.

114.95 CAD (37,647)
111.06 CAD (44,603)
112.59 CAD (52,659)
103.09 CAD (49,168)

124.94 CAD (2024/01/24)

104.20 CAD (2024/03/20)

124.94 CAD (2024/01/24)

76.50 CAD (2023/10/27)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:02 76.50 EUR 0.00 1
10
Toronto Stock 2024/04/ 22:00 111.98 CAD 5.02 424
Exchange 10
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 21:05 76.00 EUR 0.00 9
10
Munich 2024/04/ 08:03 78.50 EUR 0.00 1
10
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 21:55 75.50 EUR 0.00 8
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=42051724
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352835165
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315531267
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98849306
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98849308

CARGOJET INC.

CESKAS
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FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2024/03/ 14:56 84.82USD 0.01
28

2024/04/ 19:30 74.00 EUR 0.00
10

2024/04/ 08:03 78.50 EUR 0.00
10
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16083651
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16083651
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353265083
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98786213

CARGOJET INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

T

cancaser

Contact Details
CARGOJET

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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